

DATE : 06.11.2024

TO : **INCOME** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS  
VEHICLE NO : **SNQ8972L**  
MODEL : **AUDI A3**  
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 25.10.2024  
DATE OF REG : 22.12.2015  
CHASSIS : WAUZZZ8V3G1032511

*Hui Rong*

**CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS**

| S/N | DESCRIPTION                                          | QTY | UNIT LIST PRICE | TOTAL LIST PRICE |
|-----|------------------------------------------------------|-----|-----------------|------------------|
| 1   | FRONT BUMPER <i>Disturbed</i>                        | 1   | \$ 2,182.50     | \$ 2,182.50      |
| 2   | FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>audid RH</i>           | 2   | \$ 153.60       | \$ 307.20        |
| 3   | FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNISH <i>Missing</i>          | 1   | \$ 345.80       | \$ 345.80        |
| 4   | FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>new</i>                | 1   | \$ 987.60       | \$ 987.60        |
| 5   | FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>Crushed</i>                   | 1   | \$ 343.50       | \$ 343.50        |
| 6   | FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>new</i>                 | 1   | \$ 65.70        | \$ 65.70         |
| 7   | FRONT BUMPER WASHER NOZZLE COVER <i>new</i>          | 1   | \$ 87.40        | \$ 87.40         |
| 8   | FRONT BUMPER WASHER NOZZLE <i>new</i>                | 1   | \$ 183.90       | \$ 183.90        |
| 9   | FRONT BUMPER WASHER NOZZLE MOTOR <i>new</i>          | 1   | \$ 265.40       | \$ 265.40        |
| 10  | FRONT BUMPER GRILLE <i>new</i>                       | 1   | \$ 1,344.50     | \$ 1,344.50      |
| 11  | HEADLAMP (HID) RH <i>Crushed</i>                     | 1   | \$ 3,887.50     | \$ 3,887.50      |
| 12  | HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET RH <i>new</i>                 | 1   | \$ 195.20       | \$ 195.20        |
| 13  | HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET SUPPORT GARNISH RH <i>new</i> | 1   | \$ 122.30       | \$ 122.30        |
| 14  | FRONT FENDER RH <i>Disturbed</i>                     | 1   | \$ 1,183.80     | \$ 1,183.80      |
| 15  | FRONT FENDER COWLING RH <i>ton</i>                   | 1   | \$ 210.50       | \$ 210.50        |
| 16  | FRONT RIM RH <i>lot</i>                              | 1   | \$ 1,345.80     | \$ 1,345.80      |
| 17  | FRONT STEERING RACK END <i>new</i>                   | 1   | \$ 198.60       | \$ 198.60        |
| 18  | ANTI ROLL BAR LINKAGE RH <i>new</i>                  | 1   | \$ 368.00       | \$ 368.00        |
| 19  | FRONT LOWER ARM (STRAIGHT) RH <i>new</i>             | 1   | \$ 723.80       | \$ 723.80        |
| 20  | FRONT LOWER ARM (ARCED) RH <i>new</i>                | 1   | \$ 763.20       | \$ 763.20        |
| 21  | FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH <i>new</i>                      | 1   | \$ 972.30       | \$ 972.30        |
| 22  | FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING RH <i>new</i>              | 1   | \$ 578.90       | \$ 578.90        |
| 23  | FRONT WHEEL HUP RH <i>new</i>                        | 1   | \$ 585.60       | \$ 585.60        |
| 24  | FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH <i>new</i>                   | 1   | \$ 1,367.80     | \$ 1,367.80      |
| 25  | FRONT UPPER ARM RH <i>new</i>                        | 1   | \$ 498.00       | \$ 498.00        |
| 26  | FRONT SIDE MIRROR ASSY <i>new</i>                    | 1   | \$ 1,466.90     | \$ 1,466.90      |
| 27  | FRONT DOOR LH <i>Disturbed</i>                       | 1   | \$ 2,996.80     | \$ 2,996.80      |
| 28  | FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE SENSOR LH <i>new</i>         | 1   | \$ 679.20       | \$ 679.20        |

*153.60*  
*125*  
*180*  
*910*  
*680(SW2)*  
*2750*



|    |                                    |   |             |             |
|----|------------------------------------|---|-------------|-------------|
| 29 | FRONT DOOR OUTER KEY KNOB LH       | 1 | \$ 244.70   | \$ 244.70   |
| 30 | FRONT DOOR LOCK CHECKER LH         | 1 | \$ 116.50   | \$ 116.50   |
| 31 | FRONT DOOR HINGE LH                | 2 | \$ 167.20   | \$ 334.40   |
| 32 | FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK LH           | 1 | \$ 733.20   | \$ 733.20   |
| 33 | FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM LH           | 1 | \$ 1,566.20 | \$ 1,566.20 |
| 34 | FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH (DOOR)  | 1 | \$ 395.00   | \$ 395.00   |
| 35 | FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH (FRAME) | 1 | \$ 366.00   | \$ 366.00   |
| 36 | FRONT DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR LH   | 1 | \$ 972.50   | \$ 972.50   |
| 37 | FRONT DOOR REGULATOR LH            | 1 | \$ 866.20   | \$ 866.20   |
| 38 | FRONT DOOR OUTER STRIP RH          | 1 | \$ 387.50   | \$ 387.50   |
| 39 | FRONT DOOR LOCK CATCHER RH         | 1 | \$ 98.00    | \$ 98.00    |
| 40 | SIDE SKIRT LH                      | 1 | \$ 1,187.30 | \$ 1,187.30 |
| 41 | SIDE ROCKER PANEL LH               | 1 | \$ 987.60   | \$ 987.60   |
| 42 | REAR DOOR LH                       | 1 | \$ 2,766.80 | \$ 2,766.80 |
| 43 | REAR DOOR LOCK CHECKER LH          | 1 | \$ 156.50   | \$ 156.50   |
| 44 | REAR DOOR HINGE LH                 | 2 | \$ 187.20   | \$ 374.40   |
| 45 | REAR DOOR INNER LOCK LH            | 1 | \$ 753.20   | \$ 753.20   |
| 46 | REAR DOOR INNER TRIM LH            | 1 | \$ 1,686.30 | \$ 1,686.30 |
| 47 | REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH (DOOR)   | 1 | \$ 395.00   | \$ 395.00   |
| 48 | REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH (FRAME)  | 1 | \$ 366.00   | \$ 366.00   |
| 49 | REAR DOOR REGULATOR LH             | 1 | \$ 856.20   | \$ 856.20   |
| 50 | REAR DOOR OUTER STRIP RH           | 1 | \$ 347.50   | \$ 347.50   |
| 51 | REAR BUMPER                        | 1 | \$ 1,688.50 | \$ 1,688.50 |
| 52 | REAR BUMPER LOWER                  | 1 | \$ 476.50   | \$ 476.50   |
| 53 | REAR BUMPER TOW COVER              | 1 | \$ 46.00    | \$ 46.00    |
| 54 | REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKET          | 2 | \$ 168.70   | \$ 337.40   |
| 55 | REAR BUMPER CENTRE GARNISH         | 1 | \$ 495.50   | \$ 495.50   |
| 56 | REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER          | 2 | \$ 135.30   | \$ 270.60   |
| 57 | REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR         | 4 | \$ 375.50   | \$ 1,502.00 |
| 58 | REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR HARNESS | 1 | \$ 875.60   | \$ 875.60   |
| 59 | REAR BUMPER RENIFORMENT            | 1 | \$ 780.50   | \$ 780.50   |
| 60 | REAR END PANEL                     | 1 | \$ 996.20   | \$ 996.20   |
| 61 | REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH         | 1 | \$ 244.20   | \$ 244.20   |
| 62 | REAR FENDER INNER COWLING          | 2 | \$ 267.90   | \$ 535.80   |
| 63 | REAR FENDER INNER TRIM             | 2 | \$ 865.30   | \$ 1,730.60 |
| 64 | TAILGATE                           | 1 | \$ 1,978.40 | \$ 1,978.40 |
| 65 | TAILGATE LOGO                      | 1 | \$ 131.10   | \$ 131.10   |
| 66 | TAILGATE TFSI                      | 1 | \$ 122.00   | \$ 122.00   |
| 67 | TAILGATE A3                        | 1 | \$ 114.00   | \$ 114.00   |
| 68 | TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP              | 1 | \$ 299.70   | \$ 299.70   |



|    |                          |   |             |              |   |
|----|--------------------------|---|-------------|--------------|---|
| 69 | TAILGATE LAMP <i>new</i> | 2 | \$ 887.20   | \$ 1,774.40  | + |
| 70 | TAILLAMP <i>new</i>      | 2 | \$ 989.20   | \$ 1,978.40  | + |
|    |                          |   | TOTAL PRICE | \$ 56,592.10 |   |

18581.70

16723.53

| S/N | DESCRIPTION                                      | QTY | UNIT S/NETT | TOTAL S/NETT |     |
|-----|--------------------------------------------------|-----|-------------|--------------|-----|
| 1   | FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>               | 1   | \$ 50.00    | \$ 50.00     | 30  |
| 2   | FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP (SET) <i>new</i> | 1   | \$ 60.00    | \$ 60.00     | 30  |
| 3   | FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM (SET) <i>new</i>           | 1   | \$ 50.00    | \$ 50.00     | 30  |
| 4   | REAR DOOR INNER TRIM (SET) <i>new</i>            | 1   | \$ 50.00    | \$ 50.00     | X   |
| 5   | SIDESKIRT (SET) <i>new</i>                       | 1   | \$ 50.00    | \$ 50.00     | +   |
| 6   | TAILLAMP CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>                   | 1   | \$ 30.00    | \$ 30.00     | +   |
| 7   | TAILGATE LAMP CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>              | 1   | \$ 30.00    | \$ 30.00     | +   |
| 8   | REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (SET) <i>new</i>      | 1   | \$ 30.00    | \$ 30.00     | +   |
| 9   | REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL                   | 1   | \$ 120.00   | \$ 120.00    | +   |
| 10  | REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>                | 1   | \$ 50.00    | \$ 50.00     | 30  |
|     |                                                  |     | TOTAL       | \$ 520.00    | 120 |

#### CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

| S/N | JOB DESCRIPTION                                             | PRICE       | ADJUSTED COST |
|-----|-------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|---------------|
| 1   | PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS                  | \$ 2,800.00 | 1200          |
| 2   | TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA                                | \$ 2,800.00 | 1200          |
| 3   | TUFF COAT                                                   | \$ 180.00   | 60            |
| 4   | WIRING CHECK                                                | \$ 200.00   | 30            |
| 5   | REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTRY TO FACILIATE REPAIR | \$ 150.00   | X             |
| 6   | REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING        | \$ 200.00   | 50            |
| 7   | CONDUCT WATER LEAK TEST                                     | \$ 120.00   | X             |
| 8   | REMOVE AND REFIX STEERING RACK AND PINION                   | \$ 250.00   | X             |

|    |                                                                                                |           |     |
|----|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-----|
| 9  | TO PRESS WHEEL BEARING                                                                         | \$ 60.00  | ✓   |
| 10 | REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE                                                           | \$ 300.00 | X   |
| 11 | FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT                                                                           | \$ 180.00 | 80  |
| 12 | TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC. | \$ 350.00 | 150 |

2770

**TOTAL**

**\$7,590.00**

**ESTIMATE REPORT**

TOTAL PARTS COST \$ 56,592.10  
TOTAL LABOUR COS: \$ 7,590.00  
TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 64,182.10

Adrian Cj  
2/s 06/11/24.

11 Days

Total 19613.53  
2/s = 8.2K (Nett Value)

8.2K.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: